Rank SailNo
1st 202
2nd 44
3rd 24
4th 36
5th 789
6th 555
7th 441
8th 15
9th 209
10th 167
11th 146
12th 147
13th 5
14th 111
15th 500
16th 82
17th 69
18th 140
19th 229
20th 32
21st 228
22nd 302
23rd 20

Slalom Baltic Cup & Estonian Championships 2011

Helm
Ervin MARTIN
Toomas MOLDER
John KAJU
Roland MIK
Gunnar POLTRUK
Urmas NIINE
Roland MOLDER
Andres KASK
Erki KIVISTIK
Alar VETTIK
Annika VALKNA
Sander POLD
Raoul BURMANN
Meelis UUSTALU
Toomas KASENURM
Randar POLD
Aivar KAJAKAS
Andres VALKNA
Raivo SAARM
Aivar KESKKULA
Karl Eerik SAARM

Peep TOMINGAS
Henry HIMMA

Pirita, Tallinn

Results are final on June 11, 2011

Overall

Sailed:5, Discards:2, To count:3, Entries:33, Scoring system:Low Point Scoring System
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Club Sex Div Nett
TeamExtreme M S 3.0
Surfhouse M S 6.0
SaaremaaSK M 9.0
Surfhouse M J 9.0
TeamMahe M S 15.0
TeamMahe M S 150
Surfhouse M J 16.0
TeamJahe M S 16.0
TeamExtreme M S 180
M S 220
F 33.0
ParnuSurfiklubi M 33.0
Surfhouse M S 33.0
Aloha M S 340
ParnuSurfiklubi M S 350
ParnuSurfiklubi M 36.0
TeamMahe M S 45.0
TeamJahe M S 48.0
TeamJahe M S 48.0
M S 49.0
Battery M J 540
Purjelauakool
Aloha M S 570

TeamMahe M S 57.0

Total
7.0
15.0
24.0
22.0
46.0
40.0
38.0
36.0
37.0
43.0
62.0
63.0
83.0
81.0
69.0
84.0
87.0
96.0
96.0
104.0
110.0

104.0
115.0

R1
(1.0)
(2.0)
(4.0)
(7.0)

(23.0)

3.0
5.0
(11.0)
6.0
8.0
(12.0)
9.0
10.0
13.0

(17.0)
14.0

(19.0)

(25.0)
22.0
15.0

(30.0)

18.0
(24.0)

R2
1.0
2.0

(11.0)

(6.0)
7.0
3.0
4.0
5.0

(12.0)

(10.0)
9.0

(14.0)

13.0
8.0

(17.0)

(30.0)

(23.0)

18.0
(24.0)
15.0
(26.0)

21.0
19.0

R3 R4 R5
1.0 1.0 (3.0)
2.0 2.0 (7.0)
4.0 3.0 2.0
3.0 5.0 1.0

(8.0) 4.0 4.0
9.0 (15.0) (10.0)
7.0 (14.0) (8.0)
5.0 6.0 (9.0)
6.0 (7.0) 6.0
9.0RDG  (11.0) 5.0
(17.0) 12.0 12.0
11.0 13.0 (16.0)
(16.0) 10.0  (34.0DNC)
13.0 (28.0) (19.0)
12.0 8.0 15.0
(18.0) 9.0 13.0
14.0 17.0 14.0
10.0 20.0 (23.0)
15.0 (24.0) 11.0
19.0  (34.0DNC) (21.0)
21.0 16.0 17.0
(22.0) (25.0) 18.0
20.0 18.0  (34.0DNC)



24th 0 Ain HARMSON Surfhouse M 62.0 108.0 21.0 (22.0) (24.0) 21.0 20.0
25th 201 Lembit SELJAMAA EST  PéarnuSurfiklubi M S 64.0 115.0 20.0 (28.0) (23.0) 22.0 22.0
26th 64 Juri KALDOJA EST ParnuSurfiklubi M S 66.0 134.0 16.0 16.0 (34.0 DNC) (34.0DNC) 34.0 DNC
27th 156 Meigo JAAGER EST Visa M S 710 124.0 (27.0) 20.0 (26.0) 26.0 25.0
28th 345 Targo TOOTS EST M 72.0 135.0 26.0 (29.0) 27.0 19.0 (34.0DNC)
29th 891 Kent PARIKA EST TeamMahe M S 770 140.0 28.0 25.0 (34.0DNC)  (29.0) 24.0
30th 212 Betti VAINKULA EST TeamExtreme F J 820 150.0 (34.0DNC) (34.0DNC) 25.0 23.0 34.0 DNC
31st 264 Neeme TRUUMEES EST SaaremaaSK M S 900 158.0 29.0 27.0 (34.0DNC) (34.0DNC) 34.0 DNC
32nd 54 Fredrik M. SIRKEL EST Battery M J 920 160.0 31.0 (34.0DNC) (34.0DNC) 27.0 34.0 DNC
Purjelauakool
33rd 134 Artur KAIKULL EST Battery M J 98.0 166.0 (34.0DNC) (34.0DNC) 34.0DNC 30.0 34.0 DNC
Purjelauakool
Junior

Sailed:5, Discards:2, To count:3, Entries:33, Scoring system:Low Point Scoring System

Rank SailNo Helm Country Sex Div Nett Total R1 R2 R3 R4 R5
1st 36 Roland MIK EST M J 9.0 220 (7.0) (6.0) 3.0 5.0 1.0
2nd 441 Roland MOLDER EST M J 16.0 38.0 5.0 4.0 7.0 (14.0) (8.0)
3rd 228 Karl Eerik SAARM EST M J 54.0 110.0 (30.0) (26.0) 21.0 16.0 17.0
4th 212 Betti VAINKULA EST F J 82.0 150.0 (34.0DNC) (34.0DNC) 25.0 23.0 34.0 DNC
5th 54 Fredrik M. SIRKEL EST M J 92.0 160.0 31.0 (34.0DNC) (34.0DNC) 27.0 34.0 DNC
6th 134 Artur KAIKULL EST M J 98.0 166.0 (34.0DNC) (34.0DNC) 34.0DNC 30.0 34.0 DNC
Senior
1st 202 Ervin MARTIN EST M S 30 7.0 (2.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 (3.0)
2nd 44 Toomas MOLDER EST M S 6.0 15.0 (2.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0 (7.0
3rd 789 Gunnar POLTRUK EST M S 15.0 46.0 (23.0) 7.0 (8.0) 4.0 4.0
4th 555 Urmas NIINE EST M S 15.0 40.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 (15.0) (10.0)
5th 15 Andres KASK EST M S 16.0 36.0 (11.0) 5.0 5.0 6.0 (9.0)
6th 209 Erki KIVISTIK EST M S 18.0 37.0 6.0 (12.0) 6.0 (7.0) 6.0
7th 167 Alar VETTIK EST M S 22.0 43.0 8.0 (10.0) 9.0 RDG (11.0) 5.0



8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st

1st
2nd

111
500
69
140
229
32
302
20
201
64
156
891
264

146
212

Raoul BURMANN
Meelis UUSTALU
Toomas KASENURM
Aivar KAJAKAS
Andres VALKNA
Raivo SAARM
Aivar KESKKULA
Peep TOMINGAS
Henry HIMMA
Lembit SELJIAMAA
Jari KALDOJA
Meigo JAAGER
Kent PARIKA
Neeme TRUUMEES

Annika VALKNA
Betti VAINKULA
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33.0
34.0
35.0
45.0
48.0
48.0
49.0
57.0
57.0
64.0
66.0
71.0
77.0
90.0

33.0
82.0

83.0
81.0
69.0
87.0
96.0
96.0
104.0
104.0
115.0
115.0
134.0
124.0
140.0
158.0

62.0

150.0 (34.0DNC) (34.0DNC)

10.0
13.0
(17.0)
(19.0)
(25.0)
22.0
15.0
18.0
(24.0)
20.0
16.0
(27.0)
28.0
29.0

(12.0)

13.0
8.0
(17.0)
(23.0)
18.0
(24.0)
15.0
21.0
19.0
(28.0)
16.0
20.0
25.0
27.0

9.0

(16.0) 10.0  (34.0DNC)
13.0 (28.0) (19.0)
12.0 8.0 15.0
14.0 17.0 14.0
10.0 20.0 (23.0)
15.0 (24.0) 11.0
19.0  (34.0DNC) (21.0)
(22.0) (25.0) 18.0
20.0 18.0  (34.0DNC)
(23.0) 22.0 22.0
(34.0DNC) (34.0DNC) 34.0 DNC
(26.0) 26.0 25.0
(34.0DNC)  (29.0) 24.0

(34.0DNC) (34.0DNC) 34.0 DNC

(17.0) 12.0 12.0
25.0 230  34.0DNC



